

<b>IFB 006-20</b>	<b>TITLE: Nocatee North and South Booster Pump Station and Ground Storage Tank Improvements</b>						
<b>COORDINATOR</b>			<b>BUYER</b>				
Brian Gaines Email: gainba@jea.com			David King Email: kinggd@jea.com				
<b>Bid Opening Date: March 26, 2020</b>							
<b>MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS</b>							
QPL Category: N/A							
RBL Category: WP2							
Pre-Bid Type: MANDATORY							
Addendum One: 02/12/2020	Addendum Two: 02/14/2020	Addendum Three: 02/27/2020	Addendum Four: 03/10/2020				
Addendum Five: 03/13/2020	Addendum Six: 03/20/2020						
<b>RECORDED BY:</b> Lynn Rix		<b>Submitted Bid</b>		<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Addendum(s)</b>	<b>Redacted Copy Y/N</b>	<b>Electronic Copy CD/FD</b>
PBM Constructors, Inc.		<b>9,765,705.00</b>		Y	6		FD
Williams Industrial Services Group, LLC		<b>11,176,104.21</b>		Y	6		FD
Sawcross, Inc.		<b>10,520,000.00</b>		Y	6		FD
Wharton-Smith, Inc.		<b>12,387,000.00</b>		Y	6		FD

<b>IFB 016-20</b>	<b>TITLE: Construction Services for the Twin Creeks Reclaimed Water Re-Pump Station Improvements - Phase 1</b>						
<b>COORDINATOR</b>			<b>BUYER</b>				
Brian Phillips Email: philbr@jea.com			Dan Kruck Email: krucdr@jea.com				
<b>Bid Opening Date: March 26, 2020</b>							
<b>MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS</b>							
QPL Category:		N/A					
RBL Category:		N/A					
Pre-Bid Type:		MANDATORY					
Addendum One: 03/10/2020	Addendum Two: 03/16/2020	Addendum Three: 03/20/2020	Addendum Four: N/A				
<b>RECORDED BY:</b> Lynn Rix		<b>Submitted Bid</b>		<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Addendum(s)</b>	<b>Redacted Copy Y/N</b>	<b>Electronic Copy CD/FD</b>
Crom, LLC		3,204,800.00		Y	3		FD
Precon Corporation		3,074,268.00		Y	3		None

<b>ITN 017-20</b>	<b>TITLE: JEA Routine Hydrant Maintenance</b>				
<b>COORDINATOR</b>		<b>BUYER</b>			
Donnie Keister Email: keisdw@jea.com		David King Email: kinggd@jea.com			
<b>Bid Opening Date: March 26, 2020</b>					
<b>MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS</b>					
QPL Category:	N/A				
RBL Category:	N/A				
Pre-Bid Type:	MANDATORY				
Addendum One: 03/13/2020	Addendum Two: 03/16/2020	Addendum Three: 03/20/2020	Addendum Four: N/A		
<b>RECORDED BY:</b> Lynn Rix	<b>Submitted Bid</b>	<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Addendum(s)</b>	<b>Redacted Copy Y/N</b>	<b>Electronic Copy CD/FD</b>
DMD Consultants Inc.	Received	Y	3		None
R & M Service Solutions, LLC	Received	Y	0		FD
Pure Technologies U.S. Inc. dba Wachs Water Services	Received	Y	3		FD
IMC Fire Protection	Received	Y	3		FD

<b>ITN 033-20</b>	<b>TITLE: Dewatering Centrifuge Unit</b>					
<b>COORDINATOR</b>		<b>BUYER</b>				
Hai Vu Email: vuhx@jea.com		Dan Kruck Email: kinggd@jea.com				
<b>Bid Opening Date: March 26, 2020</b>						
<b>MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS</b>						
QPL Category:	N/A					
RBL Category:	N/A					
Pre-Bid Type:	OPTIONAL					
Addendum One: <b>03/13/2020</b>	Addendum Two: <b>03/16/2020</b>	Addendum Three: <b>03/20/2020</b>	Addendum Four: <b>N/A</b>			
<b>RECORDED BY:</b> Lynn Rix	<b>Submitted Bid</b>		<b>Pre-Bid</b>	<b>Addendum(s)</b>	<b>Redacted Copy Y/N</b>	<b>Electronic Copy CD/FD</b>
Centrisys Corp	Received		N	0		FD

